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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

7/2/20 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  Marc Lane, Executive Director for local non-profit, Calvary Cares discussing upcoming “Stuff 
the Bus” campaign to benefit students in the Alton School District.

7/9/20  Thursday 10a-11a         Let's Talk
Guest: Great Rivers and Routes Tourism Bureau President, Brett Stawar discussing upcoming 
community events and his departure from the Bureau. 
 
7/21/20 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton School District Superintendent Kristi Baumgartner discussing upcoming school year 
learning plan as related to Covid-19.

7/29/20 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Madison County Clerk Debbie Ming-Mendoza discussing procedure for mail-in balloting for 
upcoming November election. 

8/11/20 Tuesday 10a-11a      Let's Talk
Guest:  Illinois State Treasurer Mike Frerichs discussing several topics including the role of the 
Treasurer's office and how to claim unclaimed property. 

8/12/20  Wednesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  Don O'Brien from the Better Business Bureau discussing current scams consumers should be 
on the lookout for.   
 
8/18/20 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:  Crisis Food Center Executive Director Nick Kessinger discussing the mission of the center and 
how Alton residents can benefit and get involved. 
  
9/1/20 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  BJC Healthcare Alton Memorial Director of Community Relations Dave Whaley discussing 
Covid-19 cases and precautions to take and Red Cross fundraiser.  

9/15/20  Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest:  Riverbend Growth Association President John Keller discussing current business climate and 
restrictions as related to Covid-19

9/23/20  Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Chief of Police Jason Simmons discussing his upcoming retirement and his career in law 
enforcement. 

9/30/20  Wednesday  8a-9a Let's Talk
Guest:  Alton Main Street Executive Director Sara McGibany discussing upcoming Alton Community 
events, including family movie night. 


